Fesulis

SILVER CIRCLE
SPORTS EVENTS

www.silvercirclesportsevents.com

Half Marathon
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MITCHELL EASKER
BRADY BEMIS
THOMAS GOIHL
DAVID MARKLE
KEVIN KISER

ADAM BRUSS
GRIFFIN SCHRODER
BRIAN BORKOWSKI
MICHREL RITTER
MNoah Williams
AARRON BIRNBAUM
GREG JOMES

BEM PFLIEGER
PETER SUM

JEFF KOLE

GERALD CAMEROM
JOE WILSOM

HEIDI WEBER

CARL HOEG

TIM HUNTINGTOM
CHARLES MOBLE
RICK FLAYTER

TIM J. LEININGER
AARON HIZON
MAMDI FLORIP
NICK PFLIEGER
DEBBIE WINCHELL
MICHAEL HENWGST
MARY BOLICH
WINCENT RUZICKA
LUKE FEARSON
DEMISE MAMNMELLA
MIKE HOFFMANM
DAVE LANCOUR
JESSICA AMDERSOMN
EUGENE MIRANDA
JOSHUA STEWART
MARIE LYMCH

KAIT STOCKHEIMER-VEMDEM
CHARLES ROBERTS
AVERY LEMM

TIM WACKER
DANIELLE ROGERS
TAMMY 2YDUCK
SEAN SULLIVAM
DOMINIQUE BEAUDIM
JUSTIN SKAINS
STACY HASTINGS
NATALIE GUYETTE
ANTHONY GARCIA
ANGELO FUENTEZ
TAYLOR MAHAN-RUDOLPH
CURT IRWIM

WEMDI JOSEPH
TODD JENSEM
BRENT SCHUMACHER
CARLIE MAMMELLA

3311
3538
3278
413

3512
3438
3540
3304
3308
3529
3341
3281
3321
3539
3471
3535
3323
3253
3293
280

3303
3546
3285
3336
3375
3azz
3289
3060
3419
26391
3326
3307
686

3309
3317
4011
3313
3545
3484
3332
3543
3343
3405
3470
3337
3449
433

3408
3437
3333
3275
3259
417

3266
3334
3516
3279
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H
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H
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H
F
H
F
F
H
H
F
H
F
H
H
F

26
24
16
32
31
35
30
41
50
43
39
43
29
46
41
44
34
39
30
36
33
46
47
29
36
30
42
43
53
20
17
30
50
61
38
62
44
44
28
37
31
38
55
51
45
44
38
36
21
37
47
27
40
48
50
17
31
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114:
T20:
H-H
124:
125:
t26:
HEE
128:
129
130
1300
1300
130
131
131
13e:
133:
133:
134:
135:
135:
135:
136:
136:
136:
136
136:
HEr-
137
HEE
138:
138
138:
139:
133:
H:DE
H:DE
H:DE
H:DE
HE
141
HEN
41
HEN
41
H
HraH
HaH
HVH
HVH
HEVH
142
142
143:
143:
143:
1d4:

13
17
24
36
40
12
48
01
23
14
22
42
52
23
44
03
48
54
56
09
32
43
20
40
42
48
56
30
53
58
04
28
46
39
58
03
04
16
47
01
03
04
20
39
53
57
14
17
22
31
46
48
50
01
12
45
04
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SILVER CIRCLE
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www.silvercirclesportsevents.com

Half Marathon

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
73
74
5
76
i
78
79
80
g1
g2
83
g4
85
g6
g7
g8
g9
30
91
3z
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

JEREMY PFAFF
HMATTHEW UY

SUSAN BABCOCK
AMANDA PRIES
LINDSAY MURPHY
GREG RUSHING
LAURA KORITSOGLOU
MARISSA DOOLEY
CORTHEY YOUNGELOOD
SUSAN HEBGEN
CALEE VREDENBREGT
ECKEHARD STUTH
KERRY WORDEN
CHRISTINA ISHAG
HMELODY MASTELLER
ZACH VETTER
ABIGAIL BOWILLE
CHRISTINA WICHMAN
MATTHEW GOIHL
JASOM SCHMIDT
STEVE SCHHAN

TIM PROBST

MAX RUZICKA

JOEL HOERCHMER
ERIC BLEIMEHL
LAURA HUDZIAK JACKSON
SERGEY TARIMA
GREGORY WAGGLE
COREY WILCOX
CLIFF REITHEL
RACHEL MONACO-HWILCOX
HEATHER RENND
NICHOLAS GOMRING
ANTHONY FEILEN
BRIAM LEBEN
BRADLEY GROFF
MATTHEW POMEROY
KATE PEYTON

ANNA NAGLE

Z0E BARTISHOFSKI
ANNA FITZGERALD
NATHAN KIRSCHNER
RILEY SHOPE

DOUG NASH

ZACHARY BURGER
STEPHANIE NOTTLING
TODD BARTISHOFSKI
HMARGD PLANT

HARY WOLKERS
HMONTE WEISS
MIKAELA SULLIVAN
MARIO CARRILLO
MICHAEL XIE

TINA GROFF
NICHOLAS JOHNSON
MEGAM KRUEGER
ALYSE BARELMANM
RENAE ALDANA

289 Half
3286 Half
3536  Half
3369 Half
3425 Half
424 Half
3414 Half
3258 Half
300 Half
3272  Half
3320 Half
2770  Half
239 Half
3533 Half
3379 Half
3339 Half
3254 Half
298 Half
3306 Half
2897 Half
3318 Half
4079 Half
478 Half
279 Half
271 Half
3448 Half
391 Half
430 Half
3028 Half
3335 Half
3271 Half
3119 Half
3338 Half
3280 Half
3469 Half
596 Half
3511 Half
3269 Half
3166 Half
3416 Half
3446 Half
3537 Half
3392 Half
2969 Half
434 Half
288 Half
2300  Half
3494 Half
3424 Half
431 Half
3263 Half
3319 Half
3327 Half
3282 Half
3059  Half
3126 Half
3123  Half
3257 Half
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36
46
38
42
33
48
46
21
39
43
22
57
58
19
35
16
22
38
48
42
58
39
18
22
44
34
4z
45
40
68
39
38
32
23
40
36
37
30
37
17
25
38
16
39
24
32
41
38
40
51
15
31
21
32
28
35
21
43
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H: L
H: T
H: T
HET
145:
145:
145:
145:
:45:
:45:
145:
145:
46
Hul-H
146
t46:
146
t46:
147
HE
H-E
147
14g:
145:
:438:
:48:
HE
HE
:49:
HH
143:
143:
143:
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
:51:
(51
t51:
:51:
:51:
151
152
15e:
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
:53:

15
20
35
49
07
18
20
23
25
36
37
45
02
05
17
32
36
39
02
35
52
52
07
20
22
27
40
54
10
26
31
33
57
02
24
28
29
34
44
04
08
08
10
19
50
54
01
34
40
51
01
06
09
22
23
24
27
28
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SILVER CIRCLE

Fesults SPORTS EVENTS

Half Marathon

116 DAVID SHMITH 3300 Half Marathon il 62 1:53:36
117 KELLY LAWRENCE 3436  Half Marathon F 43 1:53:36
118 VICTORIA HARTMANM 278 Half Marathon F 28 1:53:42
119 PEGGY IRHIN 3361 Half Marathon F 40 1:53:48
120 JAMES KOVACS 3301 Half Marathon M 58 1:53:49
121 RICHARD OCOMOR 3510 Half Marathon i} 56 1:54:05
122 THOMAS HOELSCHER 3297 Half Marathon M 30 1:54:11
123 REBECCA SCHULTZ 3368 Half Marathon F 38 1:54:19
124 AMY MURPHY 3412 Half Marathon F 52 1:54:32
125 SARA CARTER 3431 Half Marathon F 37 1:54:47
126 Daniel Kaster 4984 Half Marathon M 48 1:54:56
127 SCOTT PESICK 2892 Half Marathon M 42 1:55:08
126 KIMBERLEY HILL 3413  Half Marathon F 43 1:55:12
123 LUKE GIEGERICH 3299 Half Marathon M 29 1:55:13
130 ROB HINTON 420 Half Marathon M 34 1:55:15
131 KEVIN OSTERMAN 429 Half Marathon M 39 1:55:25
132 NOAH ROSENTHAL 445 Half Marathon il 31 1:55:33
133 KENT HEMWDERSON 3312 Half Marathon M 20 1:55:34
134 HAROLD CLARK 408 Half Marathon M 46 1:55:35
135 KATHLEEM RUZICKA 3407 Half Marathon F 43 1:55:36
136 GARRETT HOEG 593 Half Marathon M 24 1:55:46
137 CHRISTOPHER AMUMDSOM 2862 Half Marathon i} 43 1:56:16
138 SARA GONZALEZ 3109 Half Marathon F 27 1:56:17
139 DAVID TRACHTE 601 Half Marathon M 52 1:56:45
140 JEMNIE BUTLER 3256  Half Marathon F 46 1:56:46
141 AJEETKUMAR GADDIPATI 3295  Half Marathon M 46 1:56:55
142  IAN TOUCHSTOME 3342 Half Marathon M 18 1:57:10
143 ROBERT BECK 3315 Half Marathon M 51 1:57:26
144  SARAH HANSEM 3088 Half Marathon F 40 1:57:30
145 JILL DAMKERT 3409  Half Marathon F 38 1:57:43
146 JENEAM CHERMEY 3098 Half Marathon F 24 1:558:04
147 JESSICA GUENTHER 3170 Half Marathon F 34 1:58:07
1453 STEPHANIE FOLEY 3267 Half Marathon F 42 1:558:24
143 BILL SCHEUERMANM 3490 Half Marathon M 50 1:58:32
150 GEORGE FEHREMBACH 3344 Half Marathon M 47 1:58:41
151 MARITZA ADAMS 3477 Half Marathon F 43 1:58:49
152  TAMMY DEVILBISS 3086 Half Marathon F 43 1:58:49
153  MAYA SCHROETER 3265 Half Marathon F 15 1:59:02
154 JACKIE KASCHT 3404  Half Marathon F 53 1:59:05
155 COLLEEN MEILS 3264 Half Marathon F 22 1:59:36
156  KEWIM LAUFER 3495 Half Marathon M 46 1:59:40
157 AMNE BOMDS 3273  Half Marathon F 37 1:59:55
158 MEGAM BAUDHUIM 3356 Half Marathon F 22 1:59:56
159 KEN 0O BOKWMAM 451 Half Marathon M 65 2:00:08
160 KIMBERLY KARIN 3168 Half Marathon F 21 2:00:29
161 NANCY SANTIESTEBAN 3355  Half Marathon F 43 2:01:27
162 MELISSA WILLIAMS 3456  Half Marathon F 46 2:01:45
163 JASON WOHLERS 442 Half Marathon M 30 2:02:03
164 GINA SINMER 3398 Half Marathon F 36 2:02:47
165 CHRISTINE WALSH 297 Half Marathon F 36 2:03:29
166 KAITLYN HENMING 3353 Half Marathon F 25 2:03:31
167 JODY VAMCE 3388 Half Marathon F 40 2:03:40
168 KEVIN ERB 439 Half Marathon M 40 2:03:48
169 ELIZABETH KULPAM 3381 Half Marathon F 20 2:04:04
170 KURT WEISMAM 3324  Half Marathon M 60 2:04:20
171 BILL LAMERS 2049  Half Marathon M 67 2:04:39
172 BRIAMME PITTS 3406 Half Marathon F 35 2:04:59
173 MICHAEL RHIMES 448 Half Marathon M 50 2:05:01
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Fesulis

SILVER CIRCLE
SPORTS EVENTS

www.silvercirclesportsevents.com

Half Marathon

174 JODI RHIMES

175 SHERI WILLANI
176 LINDA MUTSCHLER
177 JORDAN MUTSCHLER
173 MELISSA KUESTER
173 MARK KROGER

180 WICKY KLINK

181 AMANDA LARSEN
182 THERESE KERM

183 JAMES CARRILLO
184 CARLY SEGAR

185 KATIE SULLIVAN
186 CAROLYMN JACODBSON
187 DAYID SCHRAM

188 ALEXA SCHRAM

189 ADRIANA SKAINS
130  ANGELA SPRAU

191 LUCAS CIEZKI

132 BRIAN TOWNS

193 JILL FULLER

194 STACY BERRY

195 KALI MORGAN

196 MATT SCHAEFER
197 KAYLA HASSE

198 LAUREL SCHULZ
193 GRETCHENW FOLTZ
200 KRISTY LEINWEBER
201 KATHRYN ERB

202 BRIAMA HOEY

2053 MEREDITH DAHLK
204  EMILY BICANIC
205 JOELLEN ORNSTEIM
206 HILARY BYRME

207  TIM KINMNEY

208 ELIZABETH FOMEROY
209  ALEX MCCLAIN

210 HALEY MEYER

211 CINDY BEHRENS
212 CHRIS MARTINEZ
213 NATEYA TAYLOR
214  PAUL BRUNI

215 STACEY CHIKE

216  JENN WAGNER-MARTIN
217 JILL MCCURDY

215 JON HWANGERIN

213  TERI GARGULAK
220  TARESA MOORE

221 JONATHAN BAAS
222 CHRISTIE REESE
223 JOCK MUTSCHLER
224 PJ RUSHING

225 ELIZABETH TENEROOK
226 SARAH LANGFORD
227 ANDREA DAUGHERTY
228 VIKRAMJIIT DHILLON
229  ANDREANNA KINNART
230 KAYLA KINMART
231 ADAM BARBER

3314
3358
3439
3513
3500
3067
3255
3262
283

3066
3422
3270
3106
632

3251
3371
3376
427

3294
3487
3125
3463
2911
3421
3433
3444
3105
3360
3410
3328
3351
3465
3534
428

3387
426

3350
34392
3302
3260
3542
3435
296

4006
450

276

3403
414

3366
607

3434
3411
3276
3394
691

3475
3476
268
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Marathon
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Marathon
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M
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H
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H
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F
F
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F
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17
48
52
17
36
35
6
27
52
65
15
17
52
46
13
40
50
28
36
29
29
35
55
25
47
37
40
23
19
19
25
27
25
48
37
25
26
63
30
18
41
50
43
56
42
29
33
32
41
53
40
31
24
42
47
23
21
32
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www.silvercirclesportsevents.com

Half Marathon

232 CALEB LAUX

233 LISA WALDRON

234 CIDY LANMAN

235 MEGAN MORRIS

236 NANCY BEHNKE

237 DAKHN WITTIG

238 PAM BRUSSE

239 KATELYN MILLER
240  JULIE MILLER

241 RACHEL BRAUN

242  MATTHEW WALTER
243  AMY NABOROWSKI
244  MICK HOWENM

245 DERRICK MITTELSTADT
246 CHERI WAGNER

247 TIM ANDERSON

2458 ROSEMARY MOORE
243  MARTHA KROSS-VINSON
250 ANDREW PAULLIN
251 ASHLEY JUNGBALUER
252 ERIN MENTE

253 CAROLINE MUG

254 CAROL SPAETH-BALUER
255 DANIELLE GUY

256 Z0EY ZUNKER

257  SHAWN PINGEL

258 SARA JOMES

259 JERRAD JONES

260  PENNY PESCH

261 ABIGAIL HELWIG
262 JACQUI BERAN

263 LINDSEY KRAEMER
264  MICHAEL KASTMER
265 DAVID STUDZINSKI
266 KIMBERLY ENGEL
267 DENNIS COLLINS
268 MAURA ROBERTSOM
269 KIMBERLY STOMER
270 LAURA FREY

271 ADAM FREY

272  LINDSAY DAIGLE
273 HWALLY CROSNO

274 ANNE WEISHAAR
275 DENNIS HUNTER
276 LEAH BADKE

277 VLADIMIR HAMPEL
278 TOM SHINGER

273 MANDY SAVIN

280 TERESA BECK

281 LAUREN RIZZI

282 MAGGIE MEMNARD-MUELLER
283 MELAMIE JOHNSOM
284 STUART ROE

285 SHELLY MROTEK
286 EMMA JACOB

287 JOSEPH BERMAM
288 LISA BROMWN

289  KAY BOLLMUS

444
3479
3426
3274
3547
2918
3541
3385
3384
3423
3340
3378
520

472

3079
3316
603

3461
3474
3377
3354
3430
293

3383
3514
604

3473
416

3496
3162
3181
285

282

3548
3091
418

3454
3467
3196
3527
3489
2924
3464
411

3390
630

3544
3498
3400
290

3447
3397
436

3460
3451
270

3393
274
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Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
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Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
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Half
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Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
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Half
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Half
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Half
Half

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Harathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Harathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Harathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
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F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
H
H
F
H
F
F
H
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
H
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F
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F
M
F
H
H
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F
F
F
F
H
F
F
H
F
F

15
46
37
19
57
46
43
25
54
35
30
23
51
32
48
61
48
56
39
21
27
35
59
18
15
38
35
36
64
17
17
29
29
58
42
51
47
42
30
31
31
38
43
52
19
61
67
37
54
25
64
32
42
31
28
65
49
41

Silver Circle sports Events
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Half Marathon

290 AIMEE HILBER 3485 Half
291 BRANDI WEISS-ENCARNACION 3459 Half
292 CODY DAMNGELSER 409 Half
293 SAMANTHA LAABS 3440 Half
294 BROOKE GRAHAM 3453  Half
295 KAREN GITZLAFF 3252 Half
296 JESSICA WATSON 3428 Half
297  DAVID PAULSON 443 Half
298 DANIELLE BAUDHUIN 3374 Half
299  MONICA KOCH 3488 Half
300 KATE BREES 3462 Half
301 EMILY GERLACH 3363 Half
302  ALYSSA HOBGOOD 3277 Half
303 PETER BARANAY 3508 Half
304 MELISSA BARANAY 3509 Half
305 MEGAN THORMBURGH 3347 Half
306 BOBBYE PYKE 3078 Half
307 ANDREW WOLFF 3483 Half
308 JACKIE CLEEREMAN 3329 Half
303  SUSAMN BORKOWSKI 3357 Half
310 MELISSA YOUNG 3452  Half
311 JENNY RABY 3457 Half
312 ZACH RABY 412 Half
313  AMANDA LUTEY 3429 Half
314 MELISSA GRIESE 277 Half
315 PATRICIA BARRETO 3415 Half
316 JEM KORM 3455 Half
317 REBECCA THOMPSON 694 Half
3158 RYAN BERG 733 Half
313 DANIEL FUNK 2917 Half
320 SUSAN FEHRENBACH 3445  Half
321  JAVIER FUNK 3287 Half
322 DEBRA KOVACS 3366 Half
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Marathon
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Marathon
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F
F
F
H
F
F
F
F
F
H
F
F
F
H
F
F
F
F
H
F
F
F
F
F
H
H
F
H
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25
35
31
21
42
42
47
69
26
32
39
34
26
64
28
32
25
25
23
26
33
37
35
42
36
69
43
30
22
44
49

61

2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:

146
148
147
148
129
143
101
155
102
122
149
125
139
116
116
139
140
132
133
114
111
118
119
156
143
146
146
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